Rose Creek Men’s Club
Thursday, July 14, 2022

Blind Partners 3 out of 4 Net Bestball

1st Rick Samson / Paul Simonson

-20

Jason Anderson / Clayton Perala

2nd Todd Wawers / Cory Asfeld
Kevin Gourde / Lane Hallock

3 Tom Welle / Dale Ebensteiner
Jason Winter / Dustin Hartman

4th Jon Ronquillo / Nolan Oliver
Lynn Roesler / Blind Draw

5th Eric Cann / Roger Peterson
Dillon Boe / Dylan Stoppler

6th Nick Manske / Josh Nelson
Nick Fernholz / John Keller

7th Cole Hornstein / Steve Grabar
John Laskey / Brian Milne

8t Logan Rheault / Levi Shain
Matt Oldham / Dave Glaser

gth Brody Herrick / Kris Gillett
Josh Colden / Jeff Heisler

-14

$20.00 / Player

$17.00 / Player

$15.00 / Player

$13.00 / Player

$11.00 / Player

$10.00 / Player

$ 9.00/ Player

$ 8.00/ Player

$ 7.00/ Player

*All ties are broken by most to least difficult handicap holes.

Indiviudal Low Gross

1st Jon Ronquillo
2nd Rick Samson
3rd Dale Ebensteiner

34
34
35

$20.00
$17.00
$15.00

*All ties are broken by most to least difficult handicap holes.

Individual Low Net

1st Jason Anderson
2nd Dustin Hartman
3rd Lane Hallock

$20.00
$17.00
$15.00

*All ties are broken by most to least difficult handicap holes.

Gross Skins:
Jon Ronquillo
Roger Peterson

Net Skins:
Jeff Heisler
Dennis Schwind

Proximity Contests:
Paul Simonson
Rick Samson

Birdie on Hole #1
Birdie on Hole #5

Eagle on Hole #1
Eagle on Hole #4

Closest to Hole #4
Closest to Hole #7

$28.50
$28.50

$28.50
$28.50

$25.00
$25.00



