

## Rose Creek Men's Club Thursday, July 14, 2022 Blind Partners 3 out of 4 Net Bestball

	Rick Samson / Paul Simonson Jason Anderson / Clayton Pera	-20 la	\$20.00 / Player
<b>2</b> <sup>nd</sup>	Todd Wawers / Cory Asfeld Kevin Gourde / Lane Hallock	-14	\$17.00 / Player
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Tom Welle / Dale Ebensteiner Jason Winter / Dustin Hartman	-12	\$15.00 / Player
4 <sup>th</sup>	Jon Ronquillo / Nolan Oliver Lynn Roesler / Blind Draw	-11	\$13.00 / Player
5 <sup>th</sup>	Eric Cann / Roger Peterson Dillon Boe / Dylan Stoppler	-10	\$11.00 / Player
6 <sup>th</sup>	Nick Manske / Josh Nelson Nick Fernholz / John Keller	-9	\$10.00 / Player
<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup>	Cole Hornstein / Steve Grabar John Laskey / Brian Milne	-9	\$ 9.00 / Player
8 <sup>th</sup>	Logan Rheault / Levi Shain Matt Oldham / Dave Glaser	-9	\$ 8.00 / Player
9 <sup>th</sup>	Brody Herrick / Kris Gillett Josh Colden / Jeff Heisler	-9	\$ 7.00 / Player
*All ties are broken by most to least difficult handicap holes.			
Landing to all all access	•		
indivilidal i ow	Gross		
Indiviudal Low		34	\$20.00
1 <sup>st</sup>	Jon Ronquillo	34 34	\$20.00 \$17.00
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson	34	\$17.00
1 <sup>st</sup>	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner		\$17.00 \$15.00
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner *All ties are brok	34 35	\$17.00 \$15.00
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Individual Low	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner *All ties are brok	34 35 sen by most to least difficult handi	\$17.00 \$15.00 cap holes.
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Individual Low 1 <sup>st</sup>	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner *All ties are brok Net Jason Anderson	34 35 sen by most to least difficult handi 30	\$17.00 \$15.00 cap holes. \$20.00
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Individual Low 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner *All ties are brok Net Jason Anderson Dustin Hartman	34 35 sen by most to least difficult hand 30 31	\$17.00 \$15.00 cap holes. \$20.00 \$17.00
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Individual Low 1 <sup>st</sup>	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner *All ties are brok  Net Jason Anderson Dustin Hartman Lane Hallock	34 35 sen by most to least difficult hand 30 31 31	\$17.00 \$15.00 cap holes. \$20.00 \$17.00 \$15.00
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Individual Low 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner *All ties are brok  Net Jason Anderson Dustin Hartman Lane Hallock	34 35 sen by most to least difficult hand 30 31	\$17.00 \$15.00 cap holes. \$20.00 \$17.00 \$15.00
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Individual Low 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner *All ties are brok  Net Jason Anderson Dustin Hartman Lane Hallock *All ties are bro	34 35 sen by most to least difficult hand 30 31 31 ken by most to least difficult hand	\$17.00 \$15.00 cap holes. \$20.00 \$17.00 \$15.00 licap holes.
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Individual Low 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner *All ties are brok  Net Jason Anderson Dustin Hartman Lane Hallock *All ties are brok  Jon Ronquillo	34 35 sen by most to least difficult handi 30 31 31 ken by most to least difficult hand Birdie on Hole #1	\$17.00 \$15.00 cap holes. \$20.00 \$17.00 \$15.00 licap holes.
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Individual Low 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner *All ties are brok  Net Jason Anderson Dustin Hartman Lane Hallock *All ties are bro	34 35 sen by most to least difficult hand 30 31 31 ken by most to least difficult hand	\$17.00 \$15.00 cap holes. \$20.00 \$17.00 \$15.00 licap holes.
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Individual Low 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Gross Skins:	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner *All ties are brok  Net Jason Anderson Dustin Hartman Lane Hallock *All ties are brok  Jon Ronquillo	34 35 sen by most to least difficult handi 30 31 31 ken by most to least difficult hand Birdie on Hole #1	\$17.00 \$15.00 cap holes. \$20.00 \$17.00 \$15.00 licap holes.
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Individual Low 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner *All ties are brok  Net Jason Anderson Dustin Hartman Lane Hallock *All ties are brok  Jon Ronquillo Roger Peterson	34 35 sen by most to least difficult hand 30 31 31 ken by most to least difficult hand Birdie on Hole #1 Birdie on Hole #5	\$17.00 \$15.00 cap holes. \$20.00 \$17.00 \$15.00 licap holes. \$28.50 \$28.50
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Individual Low 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Gross Skins:	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner *All ties are brok  Net Jason Anderson Dustin Hartman Lane Hallock *All ties are brok  Jon Ronquillo Roger Peterson  Jeff Heisler	34 35 sen by most to least difficult handi 30 31 31 ken by most to least difficult hand Birdie on Hole #1 Birdie on Hole #5  Eagle on Hole #1	\$17.00 \$15.00 cap holes. \$20.00 \$17.00 \$15.00 licap holes. \$28.50 \$28.50
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Individual Low 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Gross Skins:	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner *All ties are brok  Net Jason Anderson Dustin Hartman Lane Hallock *All ties are brok  Jon Ronquillo Roger Peterson	34 35 sen by most to least difficult hand 30 31 31 ken by most to least difficult hand Birdie on Hole #1 Birdie on Hole #5	\$17.00 \$15.00 cap holes. \$20.00 \$17.00 \$15.00 licap holes. \$28.50 \$28.50
1st 2nd 3rd Individual Low 1st 2nd 3rd Gross Skins:	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner *All ties are brok  Net Jason Anderson Dustin Hartman Lane Hallock *All ties are brok  Jon Ronquillo Roger Peterson  Jeff Heisler Dennis Schwind	34 35 sen by most to least difficult handi 30 31 31 ken by most to least difficult hand Birdie on Hole #1 Birdie on Hole #5  Eagle on Hole #1	\$17.00 \$15.00 cap holes. \$20.00 \$17.00 \$15.00 licap holes. \$28.50 \$28.50
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Individual Low 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> Gross Skins:	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner *All ties are brok  Net Jason Anderson Dustin Hartman Lane Hallock *All ties are bro  Jon Ronquillo Roger Peterson  Jeff Heisler Dennis Schwind	34 35 sen by most to least difficult handi 30 31 31 ken by most to least difficult hand Birdie on Hole #1 Birdie on Hole #5  Eagle on Hole #4 Eagle on Hole #4	\$17.00 \$15.00 cap holes. \$20.00 \$17.00 \$15.00 licap holes. \$28.50 \$28.50 \$28.50
1st 2nd 3rd Individual Low 1st 2nd 3rd Gross Skins:	Jon Ronquillo Rick Samson Dale Ebensteiner *All ties are brok  Net Jason Anderson Dustin Hartman Lane Hallock *All ties are brok  Jon Ronquillo Roger Peterson  Jeff Heisler Dennis Schwind	34 35 sen by most to least difficult handi 30 31 31 ken by most to least difficult hand Birdie on Hole #1 Birdie on Hole #5  Eagle on Hole #1	\$17.00 \$15.00 cap holes. \$20.00 \$17.00 \$15.00 licap holes. \$28.50 \$28.50